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Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/zmienna-nakretka-wiencowa-115-230-mm-p-16923.html

Opis produktu

Zmienna nakretka wienhcowa 115 - 230 mm

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

15,57 zt

12,66 zt
4932345627
4932345627
4002395313112

Milwaukee

¢ W komplecie z nakretka wiencowa M14 do wszystkich szlifierek katowych.
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